
L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH

2001 1301072001 SIGUNTUR 743            187            930            -                 653            653            824            673            1.497        10              14              24              

2002 1301072002 SUNGAI PINANG 371            72              443            -                 342            342            503            357            860            7                1                8                

2003 1301072003 DUKU 1.031        381            1.412        -                 899            899            1.204        984            2.188        15              21              36              

2004 1301072004 BATU HAMPA 351            107            458            -                 328            328            431            362            793            7                8                15              

2005 1301072005 NANGGALO 853            270            1.123        -                 715            715            927            770            1.697        11              7                18              

2006 1301072006 AMPANG PULAI 977            240            1.217        -                 889            889            1.131        940            2.071        14              8                22              

2007 1301072007 KAPUH 1.197        375            1.572        -                 1.052        1.052        1.305        1.138        2.443        21              19              40              

2008 1301072008 BARUNG-BARUNG BALANTAI 564            204            768            -                 480            480            631            530            1.161        17              8                25              

2009 1301072009 BARUNG-BARUNG BALANTAI SELATAN 364            125            489            -                 330            330            380            289            669            11              8                19              

2010 1301072010 MANDEH 357            86              443            -                 330            330            489            392            881            1                -                 1                1                2                3                

2011 1301072011 KAPUAH UTARA 523            178            701            -                 455            455            598            513            1.111        7                4                11              

2012 1301072012 TARATAK SUNGAI LUNDANG 305            74              379            -                 273            273            339            269            608            1                -                 1                

2013 1301072013 SIGUNTUR TUA 212            46              258            -                 192            192            268            194            462            2                2                4                

2014 1301072014 KAMPUNG BARU KORONG NAN AMPEK 512            117            629            -                 473            473            602            502            1.104        4                3                7                

2015 1301072015 DUKU UTARA 565            191            756            -                 491            491            576            522            1.098        23              17              40              

2016 1301072016 PULAU KARAM AMPANG PULAI 547            123            670            -                 502            502            660            581            1.241        8                1                9                

2017 1301072017 JINANG KAMPUNG PANSUR AMPANG PULAI 579            180            759            -                 498            498            692            532            1.224        9                4                13              

2018 1301072018 CEROCOK ANAU AMPANG PULAI 324            65              389            -                 300            300            362            315            677            3                6                9                

2019 1301072019 SUNGAI NYALO MUDIAK AIA 194            52              246            -                 175            175            272            199            471            1                1                2                

2020 1301072020 BATU HAMPAR SELATAN 479            145            624            -                 429            429            553            477            1.030        4                3                7                

2021 1301072021 BARUNG-BARUNG BALANTAI TIMUR 313            104            417            -                 282            282            348            272            620            6                5                11              

2022 1301072022 BARUNG-BARUNG BALANTAI TENGAH 372            142            514            -                 316            316            350            285            635            10              11              21              

2023 1301072023 SETARA NANGGALO 633            141            774            -                 560            560            693            588            1.281        11              11              22              

4.006        1.143        5.149        -            -            -            -            3.553        3.553        4.506        3.771        8.277        -            -            -            75              59              134           

Sumber : Data Kependudukan Bersih (DKB) Semester 1 Tahun 2022 dari Kementerian Dalam Negeri RI
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L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH

2001 1301072001 SIGUNTUR 1                3                4                3                45              48              20              17              37              3                2                5                

2002 1301072002 SUNGAI PINANG 1                6                7                18              6                24              -                 1                1                

2003 1301072003 DUKU -                 7                7                4                34              38              21              15              36              -                 1                1                

2004 1301072004 BATU HAMPA 1                5                6                2                7                9                7                3                10              -                 1                1                

2005 1301072005 NANGGALO 1                5                6                -                 29              29              28              21              49              -                 1                1                

2006 1301072006 AMPANG PULAI 2                3                5                5                23              28              32              23              55              4                3                7                

2007 1301072007 KAPUH 1                7                8                4                27              31              37              19              56              1                1                2                

2008 1301072008 BARUNG-BARUNG BALANTAI 2                6                8                2                14              16              19              11              30              3                2                5                

2009 1301072009 BARUNG-BARUNG BALANTAI SELATAN -                 4                4                -                 25              25              12              8                20              

2010 1301072010 MANDEH 1                3                4                -                 10              10              7                2                9                1                -                 1                

2011 1301072011 KAPUAH UTARA -                 2                2                2                20              22              17              9                26              -                 1                1                

2012 1301072012 TARATAK SUNGAI LUNDANG -                 1                1                6                3                9                

2013 1301072013 SIGUNTUR TUA -                 1                1                -                 5                5                7                3                10              

2014 1301072014 KAMPUNG BARU KORONG NAN AMPEK -                 2                2                1                -                 1                10              6                16              1                -                 1                

2015 1301072015 DUKU UTARA -                 3                3                2                19              21              12              10              22              -                 2                2                

2016 1301072016 PULAU KARAM AMPANG PULAI -                 7                7                4                21              25              14              9                23              3                2                5                

2017 1301072017 JINANG KAMPUNG PANSUR AMPANG PULAI -                 2                2                3                24              27              23              12              35              1                -                 1                

2018 1301072018 CEROCOK ANAU AMPANG PULAI 1                2                3                6                4                10              

2019 1301072019 SUNGAI NYALO MUDIAK AIA -                 1                1                -                 1                1                7                4                11              -                 1                1                

2020 1301072020 BATU HAMPAR SELATAN -                 3                3                1                10              11              19              9                28              

2021 1301072021 BARUNG-BARUNG BALANTAI TIMUR -                 1                1                1                9                10              3                1                4                

2022 1301072022 BARUNG-BARUNG BALANTAI TENGAH -                 2                2                -                 16              16              9                3                12              1                2                3                

2023 1301072023 SETARA NANGGALO 1                2                3                1                15              16              16              11              27              -                 2                2                

10              69              79              37              363           400           350           209           559           -            -            -            18              22              40              

Sumber : Data Kependudukan Bersih (DKB) Semester 1 Tahun 2022 dari Kementerian Dalam Negeri RI
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